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Schlussrangliste  Swiss-Cup 2012 / 2013

Kategorie: DAMEN U20

gewertete Rennen mit Punkten

Rg. FIS-Code Name, Vorname Jg RV / Club F
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Total

1 3515238 HIERNICKEL Lydia 1996 OSSV / Riedern 16 13 16 16 16 10 7 5 8 20 20 13 0 0 3 20 16 199
2 3515184 VON SIEBENTHAL Nathalie 1993 BOSV / Turbach-Bissen 10 10 20 20 8 20 0 0 0 0 16 16 20 20 16 0 13 189
3 3515221 FAEHNDRICH Nadine 1995 ZSSV / Horw 13 20 13 10 20 16 0 0 0 0 13 20 0 0 16 0 8 149
4 3515211 PHILIPONA Julia 1993 BSV / Davos 3 6 6 3 1 13 4 6 7 13 8 3 10 16 20 10 4 133
5 3515235 GERBER Tanja 1996 ZSV / Am Bachtel Wald 20 8 0 2 6 0 1 8 3 4 2 6 13 6 20 16 6 121
6 3515236 ARNOLD Stefanie 1996 ZSSV / Unterschächen 0 0 3 4 10 8 10 10 5 16 1 4 0 0 13 6 20 110
7 3515219 AMBUEHL Livia 1995 BSV / Davos 8 16 8 8 4 6 6 7 4 6 0 2 16 8 0 0 1 100
8 3515252 MEIER Alina 1996 BSV / Davos 0 0 4 13 13 3 8 4 6 10 4 10 0 0 10 8 3 96
9 3515240 HOELZLE Svenja 1995 ZSV / Drusberg 4 4 10 6 0 4 0 0 10 8 10 8 8 10 1 13 0 96

10 3515262 CAVELTI Valeria 1996 BSV / Club da skis Trun 6 3 2 1 0 1 5 3 0 1 0 0 4 1 6 1 0 34
11 3515222 KOHLER Tonja 1994 SSW / Vättis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 13 13 0 0 31
12 3515267 WIESER Fabiana 1996 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 4 4 0 21
13 3515266 CADUFF Laura 1996 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 14
14 3515245 PAROLINI Amelie 1995 SROM / Bex 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
15 3515259 BUENTER Lea 1996 ZSSV / Dallenwil 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 0 11
16 3515206 NIEDERBERGER Maya 1994 ZSSV / Dallenwil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10
16 3515250 HAECKI Lena 1995 ZSSV / Nordic Engelberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
18 3515242 GYGER Tatjana 1995 BOSV / Zweisimmen 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 9
19 3515210 VOLKEN Flurina 1993 SVAL / Obergoms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 2 9
20 3515229 ROCHAT Deborah 1994 SROM / Vallée de Joux 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8
21 3515253 ABDERHALDEN Jogscha 1996 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5
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Total

1 3515119 IMOBERDORF Rahel 1986 SAS / SAS Bern 4 10 16 13 8 13 8 7 7 16 13 10 16 16 10 8 13 188
2 3515128 EMMENEGGER Carmen 1989 ZSSV / Flühli 8 13 8 8 6 8 7 8 10 20 8 13 13 10 13 13 8 174
3 3515179 JAEGER Christa 1992 SSW / Vättis 20 16 20 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 20 20 20 16 10 162
4 1312216 BONER Seraina 1982 BSV / Klosters 16 20 0 0 13 16 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 105
5 3515055 GRUBER Bettina 1985 SAS / SAS Bern 0 0 0 0 16 20 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 16 20 0 104
6 3515166 CARLEN Chantal 1991 SVAL / Obergoms 2 3 3 3 3 6 5 6 3 13 0 3 3 8 8 6 0 75
7 3515038 TRACHSEL Doris 1984 SSM / Plasselb 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 0 6 0 0 0 64
8 3515184 VON SIEBENTHAL Nathalie 1993 BOSV / Turbach-Bissen 0 0 13 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 10 13 0 0 0 52
9 3515172 SPRECHER Stefanie 1991 SAS / SAS Bern 6 0 0 0 1 1 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 16 43

10 3515176 EGGER Jennifer 1991 BSV / Piz Ot 13 6 0 6 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 42
11 3515200 MEINEN Susi 1992 BOSV / Boltigen 3 0 0 0 2 4 4 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 6 2 6 35
12 3515112 STIFFLER Tatjana 1988 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
13 1281564 BADILATTI Ursina 1982 ZSV / TG Hütten 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 28
14 3515238 HIERNICKEL Lydia 1996 OSSV / Riedern 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 1 6 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 25
15 3515187 MUELLER Natalia 1992 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 1 1 10 2 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 25
16 3515198 MERCIER Jeromine 1992 GJ / La Brévine 0 0 1 0 0 3 3 0 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
17 3515182 MEIER-RUGE Ladina 1992 SVAL / Obergoms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
18 3515221 FAEHNDRICH Nadine 1995 ZSSV / Horw 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 15
19 3515211 PHILIPONA Julia 1993 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 12
20 3515240 HOELZLE Svenja 1995 ZSV / Drusberg 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 12
21 3515219 AMBUEHL Livia 1995 BSV / Davos 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 11
22 3515235 GERBER Tanja 1996 ZSV / Am Bachtel Wald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 8
23 3515236 ARNOLD Stefanie 1996 ZSSV / Unterschächen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
24 3515252 MEIER Alina 1996 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4
25 3515109 LECHNER Ladina 1988 BSV / Rätia Chur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
25 1252561 FELDER Ursula 1967 ZSSV / Flühli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
27 3515087 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien 1987 ZSV / TG Hütten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
27 3515222 KOHLER Tonja 1994 SSW / Vättis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3
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Total

1 3510451 SCHAAD Roman 1993 ZSV / Drusberg 30 26 22 26 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 22 30 30 30 22 30 328
2 3510480 STEINER Cédric 1995 BSV / Davos 26 0 19 19 19 26 4 11 13 26 11 19 0 0 30 0 16 239
3 3510479 RUEESCH Jason 1994 BSV / Davos 19 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 0 0 22 26 22 231
4 3510477 BASSETTI Giacomo 1995 FSSI / GS Molinera 13 7 26 11 13 13 13 15 0 30 13 13 22 0 26 0 6 221
5 3515224 SPIESS Philipp 1994 BSV / Davos 22 0 5 2 9 19 15 10 1 22 0 0 16 16 13 13 11 174
6 3510422 CERUTTI Yannick 1993 SROM / Vallée de Joux 16 16 4 13 26 22 0 0 0 0 3 6 19 26 5 11 0 167
7 3510454 LINDEGGER Janis 1993 BSV / Davos 5 11 0 16 11 0 0 13 0 9 7 9 26 9 16 19 0 151
8 3510423 KINDSCHI Linard 1993 BSV / Schlivera-Ftan 0 0 0 0 22 30 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 19 16 26 145
9 3510513 CAPELLI Marino 1996 BSV / Davos 0 19 13 22 0 5 6 1 11 13 2 11 0 0 0 30 7 140

10 3510472 BIELER Livio 1993 BSV / Trin 6 22 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 30 0 0 26 30 0 139
11 3510534 KLEE Beda 1996 OSSV / Speer Ebnat-Kappel 0 13 16 9 0 9 0 8 10 19 0 0 11 19 0 16 0 130
12 3510502 MEIER Dominik 1994 BSV / Klosters 4 9 6 7 0 6 5 5 5 7 0 0 6 13 0 9 0 82
13 3510510 DANUSER Dajan 1996 SSW / Vättis 0 4 11 5 0 16 0 0 8 3 19 4 0 0 0 9 0 79
14 3510486 NICOLLIER Philippe 1994 SVAL / Les Pionniers du Val d'Hérens0 0 0 0 2 2 3 6 6 16 1 2 13 11 7 4 5 78
15 3510489 SCHULER Markus 1994 ZSSV / Unterschächen 1 0 9 0 0 7 0 0 7 4 5 7 2 22 4 5 2 75
16 3510511 ROGANTINI Andrea 1996 BSV / Alpina St.Moritz 11 6 7 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 13 6 3 60
17 3510548 PFAEFFLI GianFlurin 1996 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 0 5 0 1 0 0 2 7 0 6 0 3 9 0 2 22 0 57
18 3510519 EGGER James 1995 SSM / Plasselb 3 0 0 0 16 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 19 0 0 53
19 3510465 BIERI Yann 1993 SVAL / Les Pionniers du Val d'Hérens0 0 0 0 0 4 1 3 15 11 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 48
20 3510467 HIERNICKEL Ludwig 1993 OSSV / Riedern 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 11 6 19 45
21 3510512 MENN Jan-Nino 1996 BSV / Tambo Splügen 0 1 1 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 26 0 41
22 3510535 THALMANN Tobias 1996 ZSSV / Entlebuch 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 4 5 0 0 3 0 22 0 0 39
23 3510518 OTT Marcel 1995 SSW / Vättis 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 6 5 13 0 33
24 3510452 HAMMER Simon 1994 BOSV / Zweisimmen 0 0 0 0 6 0 11 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 32
25 3510521 CERUTTI Navin 1996 SROM / Vallée de Joux 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 1 24
26 3510522 GOLAY Pierre-Yves 1995 SROM / Vallée de Joux 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 19 0 23
27 3510487 LECHNER Fabio 1994 BSV / Rätia Chur 0 0 0 4 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 22
28 3510564 Imwinkelried Dario 1997 SVAL / Obergoms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 0 22
29 3510459 COUPLAN Sylvain 1993 SROM / Glisse Club Romont 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 19
30 3510478 KURT Lukas 1994 BOSV / Zweisimmen 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 9 16
31 3350006 VOEGELI Martin 1995 LSV / Nordic Club Liechtenstein0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 7 0 5 0 16
32 3510456 GORT Lukas 1993 SSW / Vättis 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 12
33 3510488 MERCIER Alix 1994 GJ / La Brévine 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 11
33 3510531 LANSEL GianFadri 1995 BSV / Club Skiunzs Sent 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 0 11
33 3510541 HAFNER Jan 1996 OSSV / Speer Ebnat-Kappel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 11
36 3510539 KAESER Alec 1996 SROM / Bex 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 10
37 3510453 STECK Renato 1993 BSV / Schlivera-Ftan 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
38 3510516 PIAZZA Camillo 1995 ZSSV / Horw 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 8
39 3510525 BIERI Fabian 1995 SVAL / Les Pionniers du Val d'Hérens0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7
39 3510550 KREUZER Yannik 1996 SVAL / Obergoms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 7
41 3510457 CUENOT Jules 1994 GJ / La Brévine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
42 3510570 KIRCHHOFER Jan 1995 ZSSV / Kriens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
43 3510553 HEIMGARTNER Raphael 1994 ZSV / Am Bachtel Wald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
43 3510485 BRUCHEZ Fabien 1994 SVAL / Val Ferret 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3
45 3510504 NAEPFLIN Severin 1994 ZSSV / Beckenried-Klewenalp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
45 3510557 ERNE Nicola 1996 BSV / Piz Ot 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
47 3510498 NORMAND Jeremy 1994 SROM / Bex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
47 3350008 BIEDERMANN Michael 1996 LSV / Nordic Club Liechtenstein0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
47 3510501 MAURON Chris 1994 SSM / Plasselb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
47 3510547 KRUEGER Reto 1996 BSV / Alpina St.Moritz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
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Total

1 3510067 LECCARDI Valerio 1984 SVAL / Gardes-Frontière 16 30 26 30 26 26 11 15 15 30 16 22 0 0 16 26 26 331
2 3510366 SCHNIDER Ueli 1990 ZSSV / Flühli 19 0 13 26 16 7 0 0 0 0 4 0 30 19 19 19 19 191
3 3510289 INNIGER Mathias 1988 BOSV / Adelboden 13 4 1 0 4 5 7 11 3 22 3 11 16 22 4 13 22 161
4 3510417 KAESER Erwan 1992 SROM / Bex 26 26 22 16 22 19 0 0 0 0 7 13 0 0 1 2 0 154
5 3510348 COLOGNA Gianluca 1990 BSV / Val Müstair 22 19 9 19 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 16 0 144
6 3350003 HAELG Philipp 1991 LSV / Nordic Club Liechtenstein3 6 11 13 3 9 0 0 0 0 11 16 26 13 11 7 0 129
7 3510207 KINDSCHI Joeri 1986 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 19 13 13 13 5 26 0 0 0 0 26 6 0 121
8 3510361 PRALONG Candide 1990 SVAL / Val Ferret 9 22 19 22 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94
9 1362656 LIVERS Toni 1983 SVAL / Gardes-Frontière 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 30 0 0 9 30 0 91

10 3510416 SCHAAD Fabian 1992 ZSV / Drusberg 7 0 0 2 5 4 10 10 0 19 2 9 0 0 2 4 16 90
11 3510342 BAUMANN Jonas 1990 BSV / Tambo Splügen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 26 0 0 13 22 0 80
12 3510421 DANUSER Marius 1992 SSW / Vättis 2 0 6 6 0 6 4 4 2 13 1 6 13 11 0 5 0 79
13 3510451 SCHAAD Roman 1993 ZSV / Drusberg 0 13 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 30 0 0 0 76
14 1363141 FISCHER Remo 1981 SSW / Arve Mols 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 9 0 65
15 1268566 EIGENMANN Christoph 1979 SVAL / Gardes-Frontière 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 7 0 9 0 0 0 0 22 11 0 64
16 3510249 JAEGER Martin 1987 SVAL / Gardes-Frontière 0 0 0 0 9 11 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 3 30 61
17 3510376 HEER Piet 1990 BSV / Davos 6 0 2 0 0 3 6 6 0 16 0 5 7 6 0 0 0 57
18 3510206 TAMBORNINO Eligius 1986 BSV / Club da skis Trun 0 0 0 0 6 30 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 6 0 0 51
19 3510188 GRUBER Mauro 1986 SAS / SAS Bern 30 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 48
19 3510351 FURGER Roman 1990 ZSSV / Schattdorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 26 0 0 0 48
21 3510440 HAMMER Reto 1992 BOSV / Zweisimmen 5 0 0 0 2 2 5 3 0 11 0 0 4 2 0 0 13 47
22 3510479 RUEESCH Jason 1994 BSV / Davos 0 16 16 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43
23 3510377 HEDIGER Jovian 1990 SROM / Bex 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 35
24 3510430 REZZONICO Matteo 1992 FSSI / GS Molinera 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 7 0 4 0 0 0 0 11 30
25 3510023 COLOGNA Dario 1986 BSV / Val Müstair 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
26 3510477 BASSETTI Giacomo 1995 FSSI / GS Molinera 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 25
27 3510300 VOLKEN Dominik 1988 SVAL / Obergoms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 19 0 0 0 0 0 25
28 3510513 CAPELLI Marino 1996 BSV / Davos 0 9 0 5 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
29 3510534 KLEE Beda 1996 OSSV / Speer Ebnat-Kappel 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 23
29 3510422 CERUTTI Yannick 1993 SROM / Vallée de Joux 0 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 23
31 3510454 LINDEGGER Janis 1993 BSV / Davos 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 22
32 3510480 STEINER Cédric 1995 BSV / Davos 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 2 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
33 3510428 HOESLI Corsin 1992 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 11 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
34 1361686 MUEHLEMATTER Marco 1982 BOSV / Nordischer SC-Oberhasli0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16
35 3510489 SCHULER Markus 1994 ZSSV / Unterschächen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 13
35 1362947 PERL Curdin 1984 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
35 3510465 BIERI Yann 1993 SVAL / Les Pionniers du Val d'Hérens0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
38 3510472 BIELER Livio 1993 BSV / Trin 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
39 3510420 ENGEL Clyde 1992 GJ / La Sagne 4 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 10
39 3515224 SPIESS Philipp 1994 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 10
41 3510367 SCHULER Rene 1990 ZSSV / Unterschächen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
41 3510399 RENGGLI Lars 1991 ZSSV / Marbach 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 9
43 3510486 NICOLLIER Philippe 1994 SVAL / Les Pionniers du Val d'Hérens0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 8
43 3510471 BIRBAUM Fabian 1984 SAS / SAS Bern 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8
43 1363820 FURRER Philip 1983 ZSSV / Gotthard-Andermatt 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
46 3510418 VONTOBEL Andrin 1992 ZSV / Am Bachtel Wald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
46 1287675 DIETER Felix 1972 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7
46 3510510 DANUSER Dajan 1996 SSW / Vättis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
49 3510502 MEIER Dominik 1994 BSV / Klosters 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 6
49 3510561 REICHENBACH Jos 1992 BOSV / Lauenen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
49 3510405 VONTOBEL Hano 1964 ZSV / Am Bachtel Wald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
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Schlussrangliste  Swiss-Cup 2012 / 2013

Kategorie: HERREN

gewertete Rennen mit Punkten
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Total

52 3510431 STUDER Etan 1992 FSSI / GS Molinera 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
53 3510548 PFAEFFLI GianFlurin 1996 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
53 3510484 SCHNYDER Gion 1986 ZSV / Am Bachtel Wald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
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